2021-2022 USD #337 NATIVE AMERICAN PARTICIPATION

High School
Football
Volleyball
Cross Country
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Wrestling
Track & Field
Baseball
Softball

Golf

FCCLA
Forensics
Band
Soundsations
Scholars Bowl
Dance

Cheer

Middle School
Football
Volleyball
Cross Country
Wrestling

Girls basketball
Boys Basketball
Track & Field

Total
Participants

32
19
20
20
28
16
58
21
30
6
30
27
39
12
11

Total
Participants

31
26
13
19
16
28
49

Native
Participants

11
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Native
Participants
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Native
-Participation %

34.0%
37.0%
30.0%
25.0%
39.0%
25.0%
29.0%
14.0%
20.0%
33.0%
20.0%
33.0%
21.0%
8.0%
9.00%
0%
0%

Native
Participation %

29.0%
31.0%
31.0%
37.0%
38.0%
21.0%
18.0%

Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
data from Spring 2021
data from spring 2021

data from spring 2021

data from spring 2021

Data collected on 1/25
Data collected on 1/26
Data collected on 1/26
Data collected on 1/25
Data collected on 1/26
Data collected on 1/26
Data collected on 1/26

Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/24
Data collected on 1/25
data from spring 2021



