2021-2022 USD #337 NATIVE AMERICAN PARTICIPATION

High School	Total Participants	Native Participants	Native Participation %	
Football	32	11	34.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Volleyball	19	7	37.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Cross Country	20	6	30.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Girls Basketball	20	5	25.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Boys Basketball	28	11	39.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Wrestling	16	4	25.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Track & Field	58	17	29.0%	data from Spring 2021
Baseball	21	3	14.0%	data from spring 2021
Softball	30	6	20.0%	data from spring 2021
Golf	6	2	33.0%	data from spring 2021
FCCLA	30	6	20.0%	Data collected on 1/25
Forensics	27	9	33.0%	Data collected on 1/26
Band	39	8	21.0%	Data collected on 1/26
Soundsations	12	1	8.0%	Data collected on 1/25
Scholars Bowl	11	: 1	9.00%	Data collected on 1/26
Dance	9	0	0%	Data collected on 1/26
Cheer	7	0	0%	Data collected on 1/26
Middle School	Total Participants	Native Participants	Native Participation %	
Football	31	9	29.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Volleyball	26	8	31.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Cross Country	13	4	31.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Wrestling	19	7	37.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Girls basketball	16	6	38.0%	Data collected on 1/24
Boys Basketball	28	6	21.0%	Data collected on 1/25
Track & Field	49	9	18.0%	data from spring 2021